
The Game Of The Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lucco Francesca (07/881) 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 7 2 6 4 0

Pattaro Barbara (07/001) 2 1 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 2 4 6 0 0 2 2 2 2 4 0

Sartore Elisa (07/315) 2 1 0 0 2 3 4 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 0

Bortone Andrea (07/094) 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 7 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Sponga Emanuela (07/684) 4 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 4 5 2 0 4 0

La Bella Alessandro (07/790) 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Masini Cristina (07/799) 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lucco Francesca 07/881 24 33 1,38

Pattaro Barbara 07/001 26 31 1,19

Sartore Elisa 07/315 24 25 1,04

Bortone Andrea 07/094 14 18 1,29

Sponga Emanuela 07/684 21 17 0,81

La Bella Alessandro 07/790 10 14 1,40

Masini Cristina 07/799 9 4 0,44

Dartabaz

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Moino Fabiano (07/307) 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 11 4 6 0 0 2 2 4 9 4 8 4 9

Alemanno Giorgio (07/1587) 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 7 4 5

Boschetto Alvise (07/1583) 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4

Salducco Gianluca (07/1589) 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 9 0 0 0 0

Torino Francesco (07/1584) 0 0 2 3 1 1 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 2 4 7

D'Ascanio Agostino (07/1219) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moino Fabiano 07/307 30 61 2,03

Alemanno Giorgio 07/1587 32 50 1,56

Boschetto Alvise 07/1583 20 23 1,15

Salducco Gianluca 07/1589 15 22 1,47

Torino Francesco 07/1584 21 20 0,95

D'Ascanio Agostino 07/1219 10 9 0,90

Terrones

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Dell'Ava Guido (07/1532) 4 7 4 6 4 12 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 9

Bartolotta Danilo (07/1294) 4 12 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 3 4 10 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 4

D'Antoni Serena (07/1365) 4 8 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 7

Pone Anton (07/1293) 4 9 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 8 1 2 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 3

Varsalona Simone (07/1661) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Montella Martina (07/1504) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Viola Marco (07/1786) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dell'Ava Guido 07/1532 32 70 2,19

Bartolotta Danilo 07/1294 32 63 1,97

D'Antoni Serena 07/1365 32 54 1,69

Pone Anton 07/1293 23 45 1,96

Varsalona Simone 07/1661 4 5 1,25

Montella Martina 07/1504 5 3 0,60

Viola Marco 07/1786 0 0 0,00

Monos Rey

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pinna Danilo (07/870) 4 8 4 8 0 0 2 4 4 6 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0

Panetta Ivan (07/1679) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 10 3 4 0 0 4 9 0 0

Bertin Loris (07/1487) 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 8 0 0

Morano Mario Marco (07/1304) 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 5 0 0

Lillo  Stefania (07/1747) 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Marino Giovanni (07/1723) 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pozzella Gabriella (07/1845) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertin Michael (07/1757) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Misia Claudio (07/829) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pinna Danilo 07/870 26 42 1,62

Panetta Ivan 07/1679 19 39 2,05

Bertin Loris 07/1487 22 33 1,50

Morano Mario Marco 07/1304 22 32 1,45

Lillo  Stefania 07/1747 9 7 0,78

Marino Giovanni 07/1723 12 7 0,58

Pozzella Gabriella 07/1845 2 1 0,50

Bertin Michael 07/1757 0 0 0,00

Misia Claudio 07/829 0 0 0,00



Sherwood

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Crespan Claudio (07/1118) 4 11 4 10 2 0 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 10 0 0

Sorrentino Igino (07/949) 2 4 4 9 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 7 3 5 4 6 4 3 0 0

Di Gioia Domenico (07/1570) 2 2 0 0 4 7 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 6 0 0

Francone Massimo (07/1205) 4 7 2 2 4 2 2 4 0 0 4 4 3 3 4 1 2 3 0 0

Rodella Enrico (07/1116) 2 1 4 3 4 1 2 2 0 0 4 6 1 1 4 3 2 2 0 0

Francone Cecilia (07/1788) 2 2 2 2 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Scozzafava Saverio (07/999) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Crespan Claudio 07/1118 30 67 2,23

Sorrentino Igino 07/949 23 34 1,48

Di Gioia Domenico 07/1570 14 29 2,07

Francone Massimo 07/1205 25 26 1,04

Rodella Enrico 07/1116 23 19 0,83

Francone Cecilia 07/1788 13 9 0,69

Scozzafava Saverio 07/999 0 0 0,00


